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- Ogos 3mbagbdm®o FHC0110-3520B10, FHC0110-5520B10 - Media converter

. 10M/100M single mode, Single Fiber, SC, 1310/1550nm,20km Ext. Europ.Stand.Adap

- 4 Gyzogro (2 @gogro) gehomgmemol podgdwmennds 109,98 oo, banGom
potdmeradoom 439,92 ¢re®ro.

- m3Bhoameo 39050 (3shgmmeo) FHC-FOPC2121233 SC/UPC-LC/UPC SM Duplex,
PV(C3.0mm, 3 meters (3m) — 4 goo, g®ogmeol ooMgdmargds 12,43 ¢roto,
ban®onem po®gdmengdaom 49,72 ¢nsto.

~ Jugerolb 3mbigdtedndo baofo poe 8 3médo TEGIO009P-EI - 9-Port Giaabit
Desktop Switch(9 3m®3)0sbo 3n8misdm®o) ~ 4 3500, gOmgueol poMgdyargds
291,46 qrstr0, bagfomm 0ntndviangdom 1165,84 xrd®o. '

o790 3mdbsbuGmndob boghomem 0o®adueqds Gqaaqbl 1655,48 ¢radls.
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